
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

44.5"

36"

48.5"

102"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 8lb

Aged Brass/black (AGB/BK)  
Polished Nickel/black (PN/BK)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 12 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 39" x 39" x 7"

Carton 1 Weight: 10lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Dress up your dining room with this linear modern design that cascades effortlessly from the ceiling. Shown in a sleek blend of antique
brass and matte black, Astrid lends industrial flair to any setting. Whether you’re spotlighting a cozy breakfast nook or expansive dining
scene, Astrid is available in three sizes and two finishes to suit any setting.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

ASTRID
H178812-AGB/BK
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